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Information of Applicant

Principal Applicant:

Name: 











Official title: 











Department: 











Organization: 











Address: 











Country: 

　　Email: 




　　　　
Telephone: 

Facsimile: 





Co-applicants:

Name                  Organization                        Email
Biographical Information, Experience, Papers in Related Fields of Principal Applicant:

Signature of principal applicant: 
 

Form 1b

                                                     RA3 Proposal No.           
(Leave Blank for JAXA Use)
Information of Proposal Contents

1. Research Category (check one)* [(]

[  ] SAR Cal/Val  [  ] Optical Sensors Cal/Val  [  ] Agriculture　[  ] Disaster Management
   [  ] Geography　[  ] Geology　[  ] the International Polar Year　[  ] Land Use & Land Cover
   [  ] Ocean　[  ] Snow & Ice　[  ] Vegetation、Forests & Wetlands
* Our priority for the proposal selection will not be judged from your selected category.
2. Main Sensor (check one or more) 
[  ] PRISM  [  ] AVNIR-2  [  ] PALSAR  [  ] none

3. Supplemental Sensor (check one or more) 

[  ] PRISM  [  ] AVNIR-2  [  ] PALSAR  [  ] none

4. Data Requirements  

[  ] Required

[  ] not Required

( Satellite Data (Enter the maximum and minimum number of required scenes)

	
	MOS
	JERS
	ADEOS
	TRMM
	ADEOS-II
	ERS
	LANDSAT
	IRS
	ALOS

	Minimum
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maximum
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


      ( ALOS Simulation Data (check one or more.)

[  ] For the Optical Sensors

[  ] For the SAR

5. Research Title:

_______________________________________________________________________________

6. Abstract of Proposal: 

_______________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________
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(Leave Blank for JAXA Use)
Work Plan (Research Schedule)

Research Title:                                                                  Name of Principal Investigator: 


      
	Abstract of RA Activities:


	Year
	2009
	2010
	2011
	2012

	Month
	10
	12
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	12
	2
	4
	6
	8
	10
	12
	2
	4
	6
	8

	Milestones


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Activities
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Details of Data Requirements

Research Title:






       

Name of Principal Applicant:


      

 JAXA-Owned Satellite Data (MOS, JERS, ADEOS, TRMM, ADEOS-II, ERS, LANDSAT, IRS)
	Satellite
	Sensor 
	Location 

(Path/Row or Lat/Lon)
	Observation Period
	Number of Scenes
	Level of Processing

	
	
	
	
	Minimum
	Maximum
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


NOTE: The form in which the data is supplied, either on-line transmission or media transfer, will depend on the data volume.
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Details of Data Requirements
Research Title:                                                           

Name of Principal Applicant: 


      

JAXA-Owned Pi-SAR Data
	Scene ID
	Location 
	Observation Date

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	





























































































































△Final Report








△Contract







































































1
PAGE  
2

